Coloc.

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28

Coloc.
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a4
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59
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70
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74

75
76
i
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

85
86
87
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Coloc.

89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Coloc.

120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

Num.

216
39

180
179

222

295

59
218
281

29

16
280
37
91
190
292

268
270

194
77
322
313

282
285
93
78
97

219

Num.

273
177

158
111
36

110
202
318

132

203
306
12
247
62
92
139
131

104
88
178
164
38

81

325
278
159
205
60
27
126

Num.

70
86
166
284
193
114
141
321
233
201
308
195

69
134
187
317

185
40
211
163
84
262
272

259
61
260

197
279
58
73

Num.

112
309
52

54
165
297
241
275

310
48
25
19

147

328

243

326

212

264

232
49

82
274
130
261
186
175

41
235
128
234

Num.

18
277
161

68
327

129
157
204

252

105
115
79
250
148
15
242
240
174
20
217
28
162
26

96
215

288

CORRIDA UNIMED UBA - 14/09/2025 - UBA/MG

Nome
NATALIA BARBOSA

BRUNA DE LIMA RIBEIRO LINCOLN

LUANA BATISTA MOREIRA
LORIANA AUXILIADORA DA SILVA MIRANDA

NIVEA MARIA VIEIRA
VILCIANE DE JESUS AZEVEDO

DANIELA MILAGRES FORTUNATO
NAYARA AUGUSTA LUCARELLI DIAS
THAIS BARROS

ANNE CAROLINE BENETI RACHID

AMANDA ALMEIDA MARCELINO
TAMIRIS LOPES ELERATI PINHEIRO
BARBARA BARROS

FERNANDA ALVES MOREIRA
MARCELA MOURA CAETANO

VERONICA APARECIDA SOARES CARDOSO

SHARLENE CLAUDINO T. CALCADO
SILVANA DE RAMOS

MARCIA DENIZE CANESCHI
DRIELLY FARIA DE PAULA LEAO
JESSICA LOPES

CLAUDIA DE FATIMA FIDELIS

THAIS DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

THALYA DE FREITAS

FERNANDA SILVA RODRIGUES
EDILENE COSTA ABREU RODRIGUES
FLAVIANA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

NAYLA SOUZA MUSSI

Nome
SIRLENE DAS GRACAS SILVA
LIVIA TRINDADE DE OLIVEIRA

JULIA ALMEIDA SILVA
GISELE VILELA
ASTRIDINIQUE SANTANA

GISELE CRISTINA DA SIVA ALMEIDA
MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS CICONHA
GISELE SANTOS

IZABEL CRISTINA DE ASSIS

MARIA DALVA DA SILVA

CLEONICE ALCIDES

ALICIA CIOTTI
RAPHAELY KAROLINI VICCO DE FRANGA
DANIELLE PEREGRINO

FERNANDA FERREIRA

JESSICA APARECIDA BARBOSA
ISABELLE MATIAS LOURO

GABRIELA DAHIR DOS SANTOS
ESTER MAGALHAES

LORAINY MARQUES FERRARI
KATIA REGINA MARQUES SILVA

BARBARA STEPHANY AGOSTINHO DE FREITAS

ELDA DE SOUZA GONCALVES

TATIANA PEREIRA PINTO
TALITA DIAS GUIMARAES MIGUETTI
JULIANA NOE CORREA

MARINNA TEIXEIRA CRUZ

DANIELA TEIXEIRA COSTA

ANGELA FURTADO T DE CERQUEIRA
IONE DE FATIMA MOREIRA GONGALVES

Nome
DEBORAH FRANCO GONCALVES
EMILIANE APARECIDA CARNEIRO VIEIRA
LAURA CARRARA RIBEIRO
THAIS ROSIGNOLI
MARCIA DA CONCEICAO FIRMINO LIMA
GRACIELE COSTA DE CARVALHO
JESSICA LOTT MOREIRA
LETICIA SOARES BIANCHI
PRISCILA GIACOMINI DE CASTRO
VANESSA GONCALVES BATISTA PEREIRA
JOELMA MOREIRA PACHECO
MARCIA FERREIRA CERIBELI

DEBORA FERREIRA BRESSAN
JAQUELINE RIBEIRO MARTINS
LUDMILA TAVARES LELLIS
GEIVA SOARES

LUCIANA APARECIDA MARTINS
BRUNA MAGALHAES FURTADO
MICHELE MAGALHAES MARQUES
KAROLINE LOPES SAMPAIO
ELIENE COUTINHO

SAMARA RODRIGUES FILGUEIRAS
SIMONE GOMES LEVINDO

ROSANGELA GONGALVES ROCHA
DANIELLE DE LIMA FERRAZ

ROSEMEIRE APARECDIA HYGINO DE
MEDEIROS

MARCIA TAVARES LELLIS AZANHA
TALLINE DE ALMEIDA SILVA

DANIELA APARECIDA DA ROCHA RESENDE
DEOLINDA SERRA SILVA LEANDRO

Nome
GIULIANNE HONORIO GOMES
MEIRE APARECIDA NOGUEIRA
CIBELLE AMIN MORAES

CLAUDIA MANTOAN DO NASCIMENTO
LARA QUEIROZ FREITAS

VIRGINIA AZEVEDO ARQUETE
RAFAELA RUFFO

SUELI ROMUALDO

ALESSANDRA FREITAS

RENATA DE PAIVA

CASSIA CERDEIRA DIAS

ANDREA ASSANTE HONORATO
ANA GABRIELA MARCAL FELIPE
JORDANE TEIXEIRA COELHO
CRISTIANE FLAUSINO MASSARDI
RAMIELHE DO NASCIMENTO
BRUNIELLY ALMEIDA CUNHA
MICHELLE CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA
SARAH BRUNA AMORIM COELHO

PRISCILA FRANCA RIBEIRO SILVEIRA
CASSIANE MIGUETTI

ELIANA CICONHA DO VALE
SUELI AMANCIO

ISABELE LOPES VICENTE
ROSEMEIRE PEREIRA CUSTODIO
LUCIENE GONGCALVES

LILIAN MORELO ABRANTES
BRUNA VIEIRA PIZZIOLO
PRISCILA MOREIRA GUIMARAES
IRIS TAINARA DOS SANTOS DIAS
PRISCILA MAGALHAES DA NEIVA

Nome
ANA CLARA ASSANTE HONORATO
TAIZE ROCHA PIRES
JUSSARA APARECIDA SOUZA MAGALHAES

ADRIANA MOLLICA

DAYANE DE OLIVEIRA ZANELLI

VERONICA FERNANDES RIBEIRO MOCELIN
ADRIADNA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS

ISABELA LAMAS GOMES REZENDE

JOYCE APARECIDA DA SILVA GOMES
MARIA DAS GRACAS FRANCISCO

RITA DE CASSIA CESARIO MARCIANO

GEISIANE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA ARCANJO
GRAZIANE CAROLINA LOPES

EDILMA LOPES RESENDE

RENATA FLAVIANO DE SOUZA
JORDELIA NASCIMENTO LIMA

AMANDA MASSARDI RUFINO

RAFAELLA GOMES CORBELLI MARQUES
RAFAELA DE ANDRADE PAIVA TEIXEIRA
LIDIAINE VARELLA GOMIDES DA SILVA
ANA MARIA DE SOUZA CARDOSO
NATALIA CONTRERA COUTINHO
ANGELA MARIA CONDE DE ASSIS
KARINA SPERANDIO

ANDREIA MENDES DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA BRIMANA COELHO DA SILVA
FLAVIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA PIERRE
MYRIANE SENO BARRETO

TUANNE APARECIDA TOLEDO DA SILVA
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Idd.

36
28

24
38

51

30

44
36
33

32

29
33
31
22
45

46

43
42

55
33
34
51

39
28
39
46
39

29

Idd.

48
32

34
36
32

46
56
34

40

54
24
19
21
46
29
29
24

39
51
29
50
32

42

41
36
42
33
42
41
60

Idd.

41
41
21
34
39
39
32
28
36
42
59
53

38
26
27
34

52
23
46
37
47
34
43

69
31
59

38
31
44
41

Idd.

34
38
42

35
29
64
37
55
53
43
40
54
33
33
36
28
30
45
32

23
23

47
50
26
48
47
36
35
36
32
25

Idd.

22
29
36

60
36
27
39
44
29
64

71

30
35
46
54
26
28
40
40
42
45
38
62
40
39
47
45
67

35

Faixa
F3539
F2529

F2024
F3539

F5054

F3034

F4044
F3539
F3034

F3034

F2529
F3034
F3034
F2024
F4549

F4549

F4044
F4044

F5559
F3034
F3034
F5054

F3539
F2529
F3539
F4549
F3539

F2529

Faixa
F4549
F3034

F3034
F3539
F3034

F4549
F5559
F3034

F4044

F5054
F2024
F1819
F2024
F4549
F2529
F2529
F2024

F3539
F5054
F2529
F5054
F3034

F4044

F4044
F3539
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4044
F6064

Faixa
F4044
F4044
F2024
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3539
F4044
F5559
F5054

F3539
F2529
F2529
F3034

F5054
F2024
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4044

F6569
F3034
F5559

F3539
F3034
F4044
F4044

Faixa
F3034
F3539
F4044

F3539
F2529
F6064
F3539
F5559
F5054
F4044
F4044
F5054
F3034
F3034
F3539
F2529
F3034
FA4549
F3034

F2024
F2024

F4549
F5054
F2529
FA4549
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F2529

Faixa
F2024
F2529
F3539

F6064
F3539
F2529
F3539
F4044
F2529
F6064

F7074

F3034
F3539
F4549
F5054
F2529
F2529
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3539
F6064
F4044
F3539
F4549
F4549
F6569

F3539
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12
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CLFx.
20
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16

15
10

16
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17
11
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24

10

12
11
12
18
19
20
25
13

CL.Fx.

14
21

22
15
23
18
16

26
24
13
10
17
18
19
20
21
14
25

22
26
15
16

27

Equipe
PACHECO RUNNING (UBA)

STUDIO NICACIO DIAS
(TOCANTINS)

(DONA EUZEBIA)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

NUCLEO DE FISIOTERAPIA
(VISCONDE DO RIO BRANCO)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

MASTER RUNNING (UBA)

PIRARUNNERS (PIRAUBA)

PB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA (UBA)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

(UBA)
(GUIDOVAL)
TADEU PAIVA (JUIZ DE FORA)
GUIDORUN (GUIDOVAL)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)

CPC RUNNING (UBA)

PACHECO RUNNING (UBA)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

(UBA)
(UBA)
(UBA)
ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO

BRANCO)
(UBA)

(UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
DC RUNNING (UBA)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

MASTER RUNNING (UBA)

Equipe
SPACO VIDA (UBA)

MASTER RUNNING
(TOCANTINS)

DC RUNNING (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

CPC RUNNING (UBA)
(ERVALIA)

GUIDORUN/CROSSFIT TRAINER
MALTA (GUIDOVAL)

PB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA (UBA)

CPC RUNNING (UBA)
APAE (UBA)
(UBA)
(UBA)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
(VISCONDE DO RIO BRANCO)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)

MASTER RUNNING (VISCONDE DO
RIO BRANCO)

CPC RUNNING (UBA)
PIRARUNNERS (PIRAUBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
PACHECO RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)

CORRE LENTO (DONA
EUZEBIA)

MASTER RUN (UBA)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)

MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)

MASTER RUNNING (UBA)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

Equipe
GUIDORUN (GUIDOVAL)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
ALL TRAINING RUN (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
ACAR (UBA)
(PIRAUBA)
(UBA)
(UBA)
DC RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)
T6 (UBA)
ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
(PIRAUBA)

MASTER RUN/ BIANCHI MOVEIS-
EQUIPE EM MOVIMENTO! (

(UBA)
(UBA)
PACHECO RUNNING (UBA)
(VIGOSA)
(UBA)
(UBA)
ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)
(UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

(PIRAUBA)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)
PIRARUNNERS (PIRAUBA)

Equipe
DC RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)
ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)
(VISCONDE DO RIO BRANCO)
PACHECO RUNNING (UBA)
DC RUNNING (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
DC RUNNING (UBA)
DC RUNNING (UBA)
ITARARE (TOCANTINS)
GF STUDIO PERSONAL (UBA)
AMIGOS DO CORRE (UBA)
CHAMPIONS RUNNING (UBA)
CPC (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)
(UBA)
ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)
(UBA)
MASTER RUNNING
(DIVINESIA)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)
(UBA)
GF STUDIO PERSONAL (UBA)
ACAR (UBA)
UNIMED UBA (TOCANTINS)
DC RUNNING (UBA)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
POSTURE (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)

Equipe
GF STUDIO PERSONAL (UBA)
(UBA)
MASTER RUNNING (UBA)

MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
GF STUDIO PERSONAL (UBA)
(UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)
(UBA)
ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

ACAR (VISCONDE DO RIO
BRANCO)

CPC RUNNING (UBA)
DC RUNNING (UBA)

CPC RUNNING (UBA)
UNIMED UBA (UBA)
(UBA)

(UBA)

DC RUNNING (UBA)

DC RUNNING (UBA)

CPC RUNNING (UBA)
CPC RUNNING (UBA)

GF STUDIO PERSONAL (UBA)
GF STUDIO PERSONAL (UBA)
(UBA)

(UBA)

MASTER RUNNING (UBA)
ACAR (UBA)

GF STUDIO PERSONAL
(TOCANTINS)

GF STUDIO PERSONAL (UBA)

Tempo
0:24:53
0:25:14

0:25:32

0:25:47

0:26:14

0:27:19

0:27:20
0:28:19

0:28:31

0:28:35

0:28:37
0:28:43
0:29:00
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:13

0:29:17

0:29:21

0:29:23
0:29:27
0:29:36

0:29:40

0:29:41
0:29:50
0:30:00
0:30:04

0:30:11

0:30:11

Tempo
0:30:24
0:30:27

0:30:42
0:30:56
0:30:50

0:31:02
0:31:10
0:31:32

0:31:24

0:31:26
0:31:31
0:31:32
0:31:43
0:31:44
0:31:49
0:32:00
0:32:13

0:32:21
0:32:23
0:32:24
0:32:49
0:32:58

0:33:09

0:33:15
0:33:11
0:33:12
0:33:13
0:33:15
0:33:26
0:33:31

Tempo
0:33:35
0:33:39
0:34:06
0:34:11
0:34:16
0:34:17
0:34:39
0:34:38
0:34:38
0:34:46
0:34:43
0:35:07

0:35:17
0:35:17
0:35:34
0:36:05

0:36:05
0:36:05
0:36:15
0:36:33
0:36:34
0:36:34
0:36:39

0:36:52
0:36:54
0:37:04

0:36:59
0:37:16
0:37:20
0:37:18

Tempo
0:37:21
0:37:31
0:38:09

0:38:21
0:38:24
0:38:32
0:38:33
0:38:37
0:38:46
0:38:46
0:39:06
0:39:00
0:39:21
0:39:23
0:39:22
0:39:44
0:39:46
0:39:51
0:39:42

0:39:44
0:39:45

0:39:46
0:40:38
0:40:58
0:40:57
0:40:51
0:41:37
0:41:37
0:41:47
0:42:06
0:41:50

Tempo
0:41:55
0:42:25
0:42:25

0:42:49
0:43:16
0:43:47
0:44:22
0:44:23
0:44:23
0:44:52

0:44:53

0:45:13
0:45:45
0:45:49
0:46:55
0:48:14
0:47:20
0:48:12
0:48:16
0:48:23
0:48:23
0:48:48
0:48:49
0:48:41
0:49:07
0:51:07
0:51:13
0:55:48

1:04:13

Liquido
0:24:53
0:25:14

0:25:32

0:25:47
0:26:14
0:27:19

0:27:20
0:28:19

0:28:31
0:28:35

0:28:37
0:28:43
0:29:00
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:13

0:29:17

0:29:21

0:29:23
0:29:27
0:29:36

0:29:40

0:29:41
0:29:50
0:30:00
0:30:04

0:30:11

0:30:11

Liquido
0:30:24
0:30:27

0:30:42
0:30:45
0:30:50

0:31:02
0:31:10
0:31:21

0:31:24

0:31:26
0:31:31
0:31:32
0:31:43
0:31:44
0:31:49
0:32:00
0:32:13

0:32:21
0:32:23
0:32:24
0:32:49
0:32:58

0:33:09

0:33:10
0:33:11
0:33:12
0:33:13
0:33:13
0:33:26
0:33:31

Liquido
0:33:35
0:33:39
0:34:05
0:34:11
0:34:16
0:34:17
0:34:20
0:34:30
0:34:34
0:34:40
0:34:43
0:35:07

0:35:17
0:35:17
0:35:34
0:35:52

0:36:05
0:36:05
0:36:15
0:36:33
0:36:34
0:36:34
0:36:39

0:36:52
0:36:54
0:36:57

0:36:59
0:37:16
0:37:16
0:37:18

Liquido
0:37:21
0:37:31
0:38:09

0:38:21
0:38:24
0:38:32
0:38:33
0:38:37
0:38:46
0:38:46
0:38:58
0:38:59
0:39:21
0:39:21
0:39:22
0:39:36
0:39:41
0:39:41
0:39:42

0:39:44
0:39:45

0:39:46
0:40:33
0:40:43
0:40:44
0:40:48
0:41:30
0:41:32
0:41:47
0:41:47
0:41:50

Liquido
0:41:52
0:42:07
0:42:09

0:42:49
0:43:13
0:43:47
0:44:09
0:44:13
0:44:18
0:44:46

0:44:53

0:45:13
0:45:45
0:45:49
0:46:55
0:46:55
0:47:03
0:48:09
0:48:13
0:48:17
0:48:20
0:48:35
0:48:35
0:48:40
0:48:57
0:51:07
0:51:13
0:55:33

1:.04:01



